Hessischer Kegler- und Bowling Verband e.V.

Spielleiter: Maller, Torben; Tel.: 06678-918846; Mobil: 0151-53221256;
E-Mail: sektionssportwart-schere@hkbv-ev.de; Fax.:

Saison 2024-25 / Landesligen / Mix - Hessenliga / 13. Spieltag

- 14.12.2024

Weeg, Christian
Kreiling, Andy
Wiegandt, Jonas
Réhm, Yannick
Vernau, Ingo
Wiegandt, Lars

1
221
197
207
189
194
213

KSC Heuchelheim

2 3 4 EWP
183 204 198 9
189 190 206 5
190 185 201 6
219 204 197 1
187 189 210 4
216 203 213 12
47

2
Holz
806
782
783
809
780
845

4805

Ersatz KSC Heuchelheim Tizian Wiegandt / KSG Dillenburg Herborn

- 14.12.2024

Becker, René
Fischer, André
Heigele, Christian
Hel, Tobias
Gellert, Robert
Edler, Dennis

- 14.12.2024

Neumayer, Mark
Knierim, Stefan
Pick, Gunther
Klopfel, Sebastian
Macorlig, Andre
Westmeier, Dirk

- 14.12.2024

Sekulla, Andreas
Schade, Christof
Sufin, Rene
Schmidt, Lars
Schaub, Thomas
Sekulla, Jorg

- 14.12.2024

Langer, Markus
Gerlach, Moritz
Beck, Gunnar
Mdller, Finn
Deist, Fabian
Brill, Sabrina

1
198
205
182
210
213
209

1
182
216
173
211
204
208

1
231
173
196
187
197
199

214
212
233
214
177
205

£+ Tabelle

3
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Mannschaft

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Kassel

KV Blau Weil} Sontra 2
M85 Mittelhessen

KSV GH GroRen-Buseck
KSC Heuchelheim
Blau-Weil} Kirberg

KSV Baunatal
KSV Wetzlar

_
o

KSG Hoénebach-Ronshausen

KSV GH GroRen-Buseck

2 3 4 EWP
196 204 183 5
189 219 190 10
203 195 206 8
218 190 190 11
214 217 206 12
195 193 192 9
55

KSG Kassel

2 3 4 EWP
188 196 180 5
179 216 199 11
195 194 182 3
207 209 182 10
188 200 211 9
189 209 209 12
50

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
2 3 4 EWP
204 232 207 12
199 170 170 3
188 197 183 9
175 174 193 4
199 194 171 8
190 188 179 7
43

KV Blau Weil} Sontra 2
2 3 4 EWP
200 188 210 6
203 192 216 8
207 222 203 11
207 178 199 3
198 196 202 1
207 205 194 5
34

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

3
Holz
781
803
786
808
850
789

4817

3
Holz
746
810
744
809
803
815

4727

2
Holz
874
712
764
729
761
756

4596

0
Holz
812
823
865
798
773
811

4882

Sp
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

1

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn

Holz EWP 4 3
807 10 191 202
763 2 183 193
741 1 214 200
791 7 196 204
771 3 199 200
797 8 181 212
4670 31
0 Blau-Weil} Kirberg
Holz EWP 4 3
748 2 187 200
665 1 150 163
783 7 197 201
761 3 170 206
772 4 176 209
782 6 197 194
4511 23
0 KSV Baunatal
Holz EWP 4 3
780 8 202 197
744 4 193 181
769 7 179 207
740 1 176 195
743 2 196 159
761 6 193 184
4537 28
1 M85 Mittelhessen
Holz EWP 4 3
752 5 171 181
707 2 154 192
802 11 191 215
755 6 182 193
621 1 138 161
801 10 201 207
4438 35
3 KSV Wetzlar
Holz EWP 4 3
869 12 224 218
801 4 215 185
844 10 217 211
793 2 205 193
816 7 204 201
842 9 213 187
4965 44
% Gesamt
P EWP +\- Sp P
23 521 +2 7 16
22 534 +1 7 16
22 514 +4 6 9
20 517 +2 6 15
20 500 +2 6 12
18 510 -3 7 N
18 488 0 6 15
18 486 -3 7 14
17 501 -1 6 15
17 499 -4 7 13

2
192
201
155
200
178
188

181
173
196
199
198
188

175
182
189
191
193
197

192
178
205
177
157
190

219
204
209
211
194
221

222
186
172
191
194
216

180
179
189
186
189
203

206
188
194
178
195
187

208
183
191
203
165
203

208
197
207
184
217
221

Heim
EWP
323
334
257
283
265
298
283
302
292
312

13:00

Weller, Oliver
Weber, Lars
Kldckner, Kai
Martin, Thorsten
Martinez, Carlos
Griin, Carsten

13:00

Giittler, Ronny
Roth, Jérgen
Wilosczyk, Oliver
Enderich, Yannick
Roth, Tony-Justus
Faulhaber, Robin

13:00

Beckherrn, Stefan
Leischner, Frank
Bauer, Michael
Bialuschewski, Jason
Weickert, Udo
Weitzel, Frank

14:00

Junge, René
Rohrbach, Rolf
Lehnhausen, Alexander
Schmidt, Dominik
Nake-Kohler, Ingrid
Buhl, Michael

16:30

Koerner, Frank

Andrick, Michel

Wendt, Jasmin

Petschel, Selina
Hormel, Stefan

Hardt, Edgar

Auswarts
+\- Sp P EWP
-5 6 7 198
-5 6 6 200
-9 7 13 257
-3 7 5 234
-6 7 8 235
-10 6 7 212
-3 7 3 205
-7 6 4 184
-3 7 2 209
-8 6 4 187

v

v

+\-
+7
+6
+13
+5
+8
+7
+3
+4
+2
+4



Pl. Spieler
1 Koerner, Frank
2 Wendt, Jasmin
3 Hardt, Edgar
4 Hormel, Stefan
5  Weller, Oliver
6 Lehnhausen, Alexander
7  Buhl, Michael
8  Andrick, Michel
9  Grin, Carsten
10 Petschel, Selina
Rekord
Mannschaft Heim
Mannschaft Auswarts
Spieler Heim

Spieler Auswarts

£ Spieltagbester

Herren A
Damen
Herren

Herren A
Herren

Herren A
Herren
Herren
Herren
Damen

Name

KV Blau Weil3 Sontra 2
KSC Heuchelheim
Hardt, Edgar

Klépfel, Sebastian

Klub

KSV Wetzlar

KSV Wetzlar

KSV Wetzlar

KSV Wetzlar

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
M85 Mittelhessen

M85 Mittelhessen

KSV Wetzlar

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV Wetzlar

Ergebnis
5139
5033

932
901

Gesamt Heim * Auswiérts
Kegel Abr Kegel Abr Kegel Abr
869 371 0 0 869 371
844 374 0 0 844 374
842 341 0 0 842 341
816 331 0 0 816 331
807 354 0 0 807 354
802 327 0 0 802 327
801 335 0 0 801 335
801 316 0 0 801 316
797 346 0 0 797 346
793 332 0 0 793 332
Datum Spielort
09.11.2024 Sportkegelanlage Sontra
07.12.2024 KSA Wetzlar
28.09.2024 KSA Wetzlar
31.08.2024 Sportkegelanlage Sontra
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. Spieler

Sekulla, Andreas

Lehnhausen, Alexander

Brill, Sabrina
Klopfel, Sebastian
Koerner, Frank
Becker, René
Weller, Oliver
Hardt, Edgar
Knierim, Stefan
Griin, Carsten
Wiegandt, Lars
Fischer, André
Weber, Lars
Bauer, Michael
Weeg, Christian
Buhl, Michael
Gttler, Ronny
Gellert, Robert
Martinez, Carlos
Réhm, Yannick
Wilosczyk, Oliver
Sufin, Rene
Bialuschewski, Jason
Schaub, Thomas
Bolte, Kai

Beck, Gunnar
Leischner, Frank
Faulhaber, Robin
Langer, Markus
Wiegandt, Jonas
Méller, Finn
Heigele, Christian
Weitzel, Frank
Sekulla, Jorg
Roth, Tony-Justus
Westmeier, Dirk
Schmidt, Dominik
Martin, Thorsten
Pick, Gunther
Gerlach, Moritz
Kreiling, Andy
Andrick, Michel
Weickert, Udo
Beckherrn, Stefan
Junge, René
Wendt, Jasmin
Kahl, Oliver
Hormel, Stefan
HeR, Tobias
Macorlig, Andre
Stein, Michael
Enderich, Yannick
Vernau, Ingo
Méller, Torben
Rohrbach, Rolf
Neumayer, Mark
Knoth, Sebastian

Spielleiter: Maller, Torben; Tel.: 06678-918846; Mobil: 0151-53221256;

E-Mail: sektionssportwart-schere@hkbv-ev.de; Fax.:

& Schnittliste

Klub

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
M85 Mittelhessen

KV Blau Weif3 Sontra
KSG Kassel

KSV Wetzlar

KSV GH GroRen-Buseck
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV Wetzlar

KSG Kassel

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSC Heuchelheim

KSV GH GroRen-Buseck
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV Baunatal

KSC Heuchelheim

M85 Mittelhessen
Blau-WeiR Kirberg

KSV GH GroRen-Buseck
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSC Heuchelheim
Blau-Weil Kirberg

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSV Baunatal

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
M85 Mittelhessen

KV Blau Weif} Sontra
KSV Baunatal
Blau-Weil Kirberg

KV Blau Weif} Sontra
KSC Heuchelheim

KV Blau Weil Sontra
KSV GH Groflien-Buseck
KSV Baunatal

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
Blau-WeiR Kirberg

KSG Kassel

M85 Mittelhessen

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Kassel

KV Blau Weif} Sontra
KSC Heuchelheim

KSV Wetzlar

KSV Baunatal

KSV Baunatal

M85 Mittelhessen

KSV Wetzlar

M85 Mittelhessen

KSV Wetzlar

KSV GH GroRen-Buseck
KSG Kassel

Blau-Weil Kirberg
Blau-Weil Kirberg

KSC Heuchelheim

KV Blau Weif3 Sontra
M85 Mittelhessen

KSG Kassel

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen

Sp.

15
15
15
15
14
15
14
15
14
15
12
14
15
14
13
12
14
15
15
15
15
13
14
14
13
12
14
13
13
13
13
15
13
15
12
12
12
11
13
10
14
14
13
15
14
11
10
14
14
15
6

14
11
5

12
12
6

Gesamt
EWP (0]

163  852,8
141 826,53
131 833,27
156 836,47
143 839
112 804,07
124 818,36
145 843,33
129 815,14
115  809,8
128 832,17
136 810,29
106 802,53
107 787,79
84 801,08
113 824,67
114 791,29
119 805,07
105 804,33
107 803,2
113 779,67
85 779,62
96 778,07
95 777,43
84 798,38
84 813,75
99 784,79
105 791,92
93 822,38
77 787,85
83 814,15
102 790,8
99 787,77
80 759,47
61 752,42
105 813,67
70 785,5
83 805,45
63 778,38
81 834,7
89 797,64
84 803,5
66 771,15
77 764,93
73 785,5
45 776,55
56 788,2
76 797,21
78 769,5
100 792,53
52 785,67
62 748,86
66 788,73
38 818
65 782,25
41 750,42
50 796,33

(2]
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Heim
EWP
84
65
64
90
84
53
67
89
74
61
77
85
55
57
36
65
67
72
58
61
68
41
52
51
41
41
58
66
55
40
48
67
65
46
28
73
38
52
33
52
60
55
37
48
45
18
31
51
53
76
29
39
45
18
45
24
34

()
878,57
843,14
846,38
834,13
854,88
794,25
833,86
877,88
807,38
834,71
834,57
819,75
819,86
781,86

791
852,5
789,43
815,63
827,71
802,38
799,57
767,17
770,14
782,33
805,33
845,6
783,86
797,29
846,57
782,43
837,29
803,38
795,71
764,14
763,4
822,57
807
826,33
763,67
866,4
797,63
821,38
779,8
767,86
803,86
791
814,75
817,88
779,25
810
797,33
763,17
790,43
866
799,14
736,33
790,5

(2]
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Hessischer Kegler- und Bowling Verband e.V.

% Auswiérts
EWP (0]

79 830,25
76 812
67 818,29
66 839,14
59 817,83
59 815,29
57 802,86
56 803,86
55 825,5
54 788
51 828,8
51 797,67
51 787,38
50 793,71
48 809,71
48 796,83
47 793,14
47 793
47 783,88
46 804,14
45 762,25
44 790,29
44 786
44 773,75
43 792,43
43 791
41 785,71
39 785,67
38 79417
37 79417
35 787,17
35 776,43
34 778,5
34 755,38
33 744,57
32 801,2
32 770,14
31 780,4
30 791
29 803
29 797,67
29 779,67
29 765,75
29 762,38
28 767,14
27 764,5
25 770,5
25 769,67
25 756,5
24 772,57
23 774
23 738,13
21 785,75
20 786
20 758,6
17 764,5
16 808

Best
892
913
879
901

880
868
875
932
855
873
863
882
856
824
843
875
862
850
845
849
837
885
819
812
842
865
836
838
902
875
873
815
857
827
808
866
852
835
865
897
838
870
842
794
839
844
839
843
817
852
800
806
833
868
836
823
846



PI.
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Spieler

Schmidt, Lars
Deist, Fabian
Roth, Jérgen
Nadzeyka, Marcus
Schneider, Mandy
Reuschling, Uwe
Kléckner, Kai
Schade, Christof
Dutschun, Patrick
Nokielski, Reiner
Keiler, Simon
Bodenstein, Stephan
Edler, Dennis
Petschel, Selina
Wehrenfennig, Jorg
Speck, Alexander
Ullrich, Walter
Steinmiller, Jorg
Grundel, Frank
Steinmiller, Lea
Koéhler, Manfred
Steinmiiller, Heike
Wiegandt, Tizian
Lindenstruth, Kai
Wahl, Kerstin
Kessler, Harald
Schade, Philipp
Sauerwald, Marcel
Nake-Kohler, Ingrid
Guth, Jason
Hoffmann, Annett

Ee

Klub

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KV Blau Weif} Sontra
Blau-WeiR Kirberg

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV GH GroRen-Buseck
KSC Heuchelheim

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
Blau-Weil Kirberg

KSV Wetzlar

KV Blau Weil Sontra

KV Blau Weil Sontra
KSV GH GroRen-Buseck
KSV Wetzlar

KSC Heuchelheim

KSV Baunatal

KSG Kassel

KSV Wetzlar

KSG Kassel

KSV Wetzlar

KSV Baunatal

KSV Wetzlar

KSC Heuchelheim

M85 Mittelhessen
Blau-Weil Kirberg

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
M85 Mittelhessen

KSV Baunatal

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
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EWP
46
45
20
31
27
18
22
16
34
33
1
17
23
28

21

11
12

w
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733,6
780,67
730,2
785,75
761,78
756,5
749,44
724,63
742,89
739,18
799
787,33
739,63
812,2
736,33
761,5
744,67
713,5
718,4
705
577
677
718
675
656
631
629
628
621
598
372
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744
805,29
724,5
799,75
755,25
755
762,25
723
767
775,67
822
865
759
833
703
788
723
748
725,67
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724,5
746,2
734
771,75
767
757,25
739,2
72517
723,6
695,4
776
748,5
720,25
781
753
735
755,5
679
707,5
705
577
677
718
675
656
631
629
628
621
598
372

Best
788
845
803
830
832
797
807
771

805
810
822
865
789
846
783
831

801

756
744
705
691

677
718
675
656
631

629
628
621

598
372



